Q APDBank

ASIA-PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT BANK

% B Bk %/ FEES AND CHARGES

& A P /SAVINGS ACCOUNT %£4/USD K H/KHR
#h 3% & 447 /Passbook Replacement 5.00 20,000.00
FrE6NAZAHP
Early Account Closure Fee Within 6 Months 10.00 40,000.00
#Hibpr (L 12NMALKERS)
Dormant Account (inactive for 12 months) 10.00 40,000.00
#hER K 2 /Printing of Past Statement Request 10.00 40,000.00
AENEEIK (FERHERRS)
Standing Instruction (non-loan transaction) 500 20,000.00
¥ & %3 F/CURRENT ACCOUNT £4/USD R H/KHR
% Z A (257K) /Cheque Book (25 leaves) 5.00 20,000.00
BE (RELR)
Return Cheque (Insufficient fund/balance) 60.00 240,000.00
BE (XCRE)
Return Cheque (Other reason) 30.00 120,000.00
% Z \FA+/Stop Cheque 20.00 80,000.00
FFrEO6NAZAHP
Early Account Closure Fee Within 6 Months 10.00 40,000.00
#Hibpr (L 12MALXERS)
Dormant Account (inactive for 12 months) 10.00 40,000.00
ANEP AT K /Printing of Past Statement Request 10.00 40,000.00
ANk (FERERRH)
Standing Instruction (non-loan transaction) 5.00 20,000.00
3¢ % AR %/OTHER FEES & CHARGES £4/USD R F/KHR
K P 4 %1542/ Account Balance Confirmation 10.00 40,000.00
% it+/4% B %4k Audit/Credit Confirmation 20.00 80,000.00
4847 A & /Banker Cheque 10.00 40,000.00
¥ 4R 4T A Z/NBC Cheque 10.00 40,000.00
L& HBEXHFEH LA
REMITTANCE Commission Per Transaction Cable Fee
L2k USD6.00 4=/if < USDS5,000 ]
LI Domestic Transfer USD12.00 #=/if > USD5,000
N Nul 8
Outward TT | i 5hiL ik 0.2% # A& 4&/Minimum USD5.00 | USD20.00
International Transfer
AR q
SCGC 2R Domestic Transfer USD3.00
Inward TT HINICEK

International Transfer

0.1% = AKAL/Minimum USD10.00




